Image may differ from product. See technical specification for details.
TKSA 71/PRO
High end shaft alignment tool with additional accessories and trolley case
The TKSA 71/PRO is designed for professional alignments in harsh industrial environments
and offers a variety of features for alignment experts. The instrument is very versatile with
ultra-compact measuring units for use in extremely narrow spaces. Its dedicated software
applications allow convenient alignments of different types of applications, including
horizontal and vertical shafts, spacer shafts and machine trains. The TKSA 71/PRO set

Power adapter
Degree of protection (IP)
Certifications
Part of a kit
Case dimensions (l x h x w)
Content
Logistics
12.4 kg
23-05-19-01
41112202
Product net weight
eClass code
UNSPSC code
Compatible products
5x A5 sheets with 6x QR codes per sheet (total of 30x unique stickers) TKSA 41-QR
Offset bracket 50 mm with 2x 80 mm threaded rods TKSA 51-EXT50
Extension chains 2x 450 mm for TKSA 11, TKSA 51 TKSA 51-EXTCH
Threaded extension rods 4x 120 mm TKSA 51-ROD120
Threaded extension rods 4x 80 mm TKSA 51-ROD80
Sliding adj. bracket for shaft diam. > 30 mm or bore diam. >120 mm for TKSA 11, TKSA 51
(no rods)
TKSA 51-SLDBK
Standard bracket (1x) with 2x 80 mm threaded rod, 1x 480 mm chain, 4x magnets for TKSA
11, TKSA 51
TKSA 51-VBK
1x TKSA 71 M Measuring Unit (including. calibration certificate) TKSA 71-M
1x TKSA 71 S Measuring Unit (including. calibration certificate) TKSA 71-S
2x wireless charging pods for TKSA 71 and 71/PRO including. split USB cable TKSA 71-WPODS
2x Magnetic bases for use with offset brackets only for TKSA 31/41/60/80 TKSA MAGBASE
Spare part
5x A5 sheets with 6x QR codes per sheet (total of 30x unique stickers) TKSA 41-QR
Threaded extension rods 4x 120 mm TKSA 51-ROD120
Threaded extension rods 4x 80 mm TKSA 51-ROD80
Spindle bracket and 2x 80 mm rods for TKSA 11, TKSA 51 TKSA 51-SPDBK
Accessory
Shaft alignment system with Inductive sensors for smartphones and tablets (iOS and
Android)
TKSA 11